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18,550,000
216,457,000

31,367,000
40,434,000

585,438,000

2,670,000

2,798,500

1,901,500

1,195,000

1,756,000

1,504,000

5,016,000

8,577,500

22,363,000
507,090

779,000

11,646,000
32,777,000

14,460,000

746,500

4,383,000

5,077,750

2,861,500

7,898,500
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dose
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96,000
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mL
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mL
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mL

288,000
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4,206,160

103,960

119,940

9,835

50,020

210,120

487,870

780,020
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dose

mL

mL

mL

dose

dose

dose
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Al

91,690

91,620
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dose
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5,068,970

47,660

242,660
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139,830

334,087

276,760

mL
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dose

mL

mL

mL

dose

dose
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Al

120,010
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